## Advantages



## No Annual Deductible



- No Annual Maximums
- **No Prior Authorizations**
- No Waiting Period



No "Missing Tooth" Clause

**No Claim Forms** 

No Insurance Cards

No Limitations for Pre-Existing Conditions



### In-Office Dental Plan (Terms and Limitations)

- Enrollment fees paid for each person must be paid in full on/or before their first visit and are non-refundable.
- Enrollment is per person and active for 365 days from date of enrollment. Consecutive years will not be auto renewed and will require additional enrollment paperwork.
- All treatment must be paid in full at each visit to qualify for 20% or 25% discount. Treatment not paid in full will be charged at full fees.
- Any benefits not used during an enrollment period cannot be carried over.
- In-Office Dental Plans are not transferable to others.
- The In-Office Dental Plan is not valid toward any treatment due to an injury involving a lawsuit, car accident, medical insurance, workman's compensation, or homeowner's insurance.
- Plan enrollment fee is valid for 2022 and 2023 and is subject to change thereafter.
- This is an In-Office Dental Plan and is NOT dental insurance. It cannot be combined with any other discount plan or dental insurance.
- Membership is only good at the office of Morgan Family Dental, 16670 Franklin Trail S.E. Prior Lake, MN 55372. Treatment outside our office is not included in the In-Office Dental Plan.



## Thomas B. Morgan, D.D.S.

16670 Franklin Trail S.E. Prior Lake, MN 55372

Ph: 952.447.4611 Fx: 952.447.4660 info@priorlakesmiles.com





# In-Office Dental Plan



## **Exceptional Value**

## **In-House Dental Plan**

## **Plan Advantages**

#### **Quality Dental Care at an Affordable Price**

Focusing on gentle care with exceptional quality, in a warm and relaxing environment; Dr. Morgan and the entire staff use advanced techniques and technologies to provide the ultimate in dental care. Our goal is to provide the best cosmetic, restorative, and dental services available for you and your entire family.

For patients without dental insurance, Morgan Family Dental, offers an *In-Office Dental Plan* for individuals and families. This plan can help patients save a significant amount of money on dental care by eliminating the high costs and hassles associated with billing insurance companies. We offer a *Standard Plan*, benefiting anyone with standard dental care and a *Comprehensive Periodontal Plan* for individuals with a diagnosis of gum disease.

#### Questions / Appointments Please contact us at:

Ph: 952.447.4611 Fx: 952.447.4660

info@priorlakesmiles.com www.priorlakesmiles.com



#### **Benefits of Membership Enrollment Year** (Covered at 100% per benefit year per enrollee)

- 2-Standard Cleanings or 3 Comprehensive Periodontal Maintenance Therapy Sessions
- 2-Periodic Oral Evaluations
- 1-Limited "Emergency" Exam
- 1-(Set) Bitewing X-rays
- 2-Periapical X-rays
- 1-Panoramic X-ray (if due)
- <u>25% OFF</u> all other dental restorative services with cash or check
- <u>20% OFF</u> all services with a major credit card or Care Credit

#### **Enrollment Fees (per person)**

Standard Plan \$425

## \*Comprehensive Periodontal Plan \$625

For patients who have been diagnosed as having Periodontal Disease, we offer a Comprehensive Periodontal Plan. To maintain optimal oral health, this plan includes 3 periodontal maintenance therapy sessions.

#### Example 1 (100% Benefit)

## \$425 Enrollment Fee

• 2-Adult Exams \$154

• 2-Adult Cleanings \$256

• Bitewing X-rays (1 set) \$86

• 1-Panoramic X-ray **\$175** 

Total: \$671 Enrollment Fee \$425 Discount of \$246 or (37% Savings!)

All other services will be reduced by 20 or 25% (Excludes cosmetic work)

Crowns and Bridges
Implants
Root Canals
Fillings
Dentures and Partials
Oral Surgery
Scaling & Root Planing
Sealants
Mouth Guards

#### Example 2 (25% Discount)

• Two Surface Composite Filling \$352 Less 25% Discount

#### Total: \$264.00 (Savings of \$88.00)

• Porcelain Crown \$1,495 Less 25% Discount

Total: \$1,121.00 (Savings of \$374.00)

www.priorlakesmiles.com